KENTUCKY INVITATIONAL TRACK & FIELD MEET
REVISED SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Field Events

10:00 am
10:00 am

10:00 am
10:00 am

10:00 am

follows Boys WT
(45 minutes later)

follows Boys LJ
(45 minutes later)

Weight Throw
Long Jump

High Jump
High Jump

Pole Vault

Shot Put

Triple Jump

Running Events

12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
1:30 pm
1:50 pm
2:10 pm
2:15 pm
2:20 pm
2:25 pm
2:30 pm
2:50 pm
3:05 pm
3:20 pm
3:35 pm
3:55 pm
4:15 pm
4:40pm
5:00 pm
5:20 pm
5:40 pm
5:55 pm

60m hurdles (T)
60m hurdles (T)
60 meters ()
60 meters ()
Mile

Mile

60m hurdles (F)
60m hurdles (F)
60 meters  (F)
60 meters  (F)
400 meters

400 meters

800 meters

800 meters

200 meters
200 meters

Two Mile
Two Mile
4 x 400m relay
4 x 400m relay
4 x 800m relay
4 x 800m relay

Girls (Boys follow 30 mins after girls) 1 flight
Girls (Boys follow 40 mins after girls) 2 flights

Girls
Boys

Girls (Boys follow 60 mins after girls)

20 Athletes
20 Athletes

29/29 Athletes

Girls (Boys follow 30 mins after girls) 2 flights

Girls / Boys follow in 30 mins after girls) 1flight

Boys
Girls
Boy

Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

5 heats

6 heats

7 heats

7 heats

3 sections
3 sections
1 section
1 section
1 section
1 section
10 sections
8 sections
4 sections
4 sections

9 sections
8 sections

2 sections
2 sections
4 sections
4 sections
1 section

1 section




