KENTUCKY INVITATIONAL TRACK & FIELD MEET REVISED SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Field Events

40.00	112 1 1	0.1	00 4411
10:00 am	Long Jump	Girls (Boys follow 40 mins after girls)	2 flights
10:00 am	Weight Throw	Girls (Boys follow 30 mins after girls)	1 flight

10:00 amHigh JumpGirls20 Athletes10:00 amHigh JumpBoys20 Athletes

10:00 am Pole Vault Girls (Boys follow 60 mins after girls) 29/29 Athletes

follows Boys WT Shot Put

(45 minutes later)

Triple Jump Girls / Boys follow in 30 mins after girls) 1flight

Girls (Boys follow 30 mins after girls)

2 flights

follows Boys LJ (45 minutes later)

Running Events

12:30 pm 12:45 pm 1:00 pm 1:15 pm	60m hurdles (T) 60m hurdles (T) 60 meters (T) 60 meters (T)	Boys Girls Boy Girls	5 heats 6 heats 7 heats 7 heats
1:30 pm	Mile	Girls	3 sections
1:50 pm	Mile	Boys	3 sections
2:10 pm	60m hurdles (F)	Girls	1 section
2:15 pm	60m hurdles (F)	Boys	1 section
2:20 pm	60 meters (F)	Girls	1 section
2:25 pm	60 meters (F)	Boys	1 section
2:30 pm	400 meters	Girls	10 sections
2:50 pm	400 meters	Boys	8 sections
3:05 pm	800 meters	Girls	4 sections
3:20 pm	800 meters	Boys	4 sections
3:35 pm	200 meters	Girls	9 sections
3:55 pm	200 meters	Boys	8 sections
4:15 pm	Two Mile	Girls	2 sections
4:40pm	Two Mile	Boys	2 sections
5:00 pm	4 x 400m relay	Girls	4 sections
5:20 pm	4 x 400m relay	Boys	4 sections
5:40 pm	4 x 800m relay	Girls	1 section
5:55 pm	4 x 800m relay	Boys	1 section